

2019 East Front Street Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project

Location: E. Front St. from SSM-1417 to SSM-1491

Item No.	Est. Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Corby Energy Services, Inc.		Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1	LSUM	Mobilization	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,157.60	\$ 18,157.60
2	1	LSUM	Traffic Control	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 26,151.70	\$ 26,151.70
3	1	LSUM	Bypass Pumping	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 91,690.20	\$ 91,690.20
4	246	LF	Sewer Cleaning (Pre-lining), 18-inch Pipe	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,428.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,968.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,476.00
5	919	LF	Sewer Cleaning (Pre-lining), 24-inch Pipe	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,433.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 11,947.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,514.00
6	1,165	LF	CCTV Inspection (Pre-&Post Lining)	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,660.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,825.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,747.50
7	246	LF	18-inch Cured-In-Place Pipe Lining	\$ 118.00	\$ 29,028.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 19,926.00	\$ 89.80	\$ 22,090.80
8	919	LF	24-inch Cured-In-Place Pipe Lining	\$ 108.00	\$ 99,252.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 105,685.00	\$ 120.90	\$ 111,107.10
9	8	EA	Cut Out Service Lead	\$ 385.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 88.10	\$ 704.80
10	1	EA	Modify Flow Channels	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,179.60	\$ 5,179.60
11	10	EA	Grouting Setup (Includes Bypass Pumping and Traffic Control) Allowance	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,755.90	\$ 17,559.00
12	15.00	DEFECT/JOINT	18-inch Cured-In-Place Grouting Allowance	\$ 665.00	\$ 9,975.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 98.40	\$ 1,476.00
13	15	DEFECT/JOINT	24-inch Cured-In-Place Grouting Allowance	\$ 850.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 1,710.00
14	150	GAL	18-inch Grout Volume Allowance	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 12.40	\$ 1,860.00
15	200	GAL	24-inch Grout Volume Allowance	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 12.40	\$ 2,480.00
Project Total					\$ 292,406.00		\$ 292,591.00		\$ 308,904.30